Quick Report

Do you think your school prepared you well enough for your professional career?

® Yes

@ No

Not sure

Standard Deviation

Responses

All Data
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9
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8
(16%)

12.03

51
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Not sure




Are you satisfied with your current career choice?

® VYes @ No Not sure Standard Deviation Responses
All Data a7 ! < 21.23 51
(92%) (2%) (6%)
. Yes ‘ No Not sure
Have you applied for some jobs ?
® Yes @ No Standard Deviation Responses
All Data = = 25 51

(55%)

(45%)




Which of these fields are you studying / working in at the moment ?

@ Science | @© Economics Services | ¢ Sports | @ Art | @ Other (Please Specify) | Standard Deviation | Responses
All Data . e N - L 2 8.58 51
(16%) (25%) (8%) (0%) (2%) (49%)

Text Responses

Communication

Design

Human resources
Computer science
Engineering-Economic systems
Engineering

Project management with IT for leasing industry
Law

Law

social education
education

education

Law

education

law and economics
education

education

Language

Tourism

Navy

Computer Science (IT)
childcare

Medical

medizine

social

‘ Science ‘ Economics

Services ‘ Sports ‘ Art ‘ Other (Please Specify)




Which skills/ qualities were required from you in a job interview?

Language | ITC Team work | Flexibility | Creativity Previous job experience Other (Please Specify) Responses
Al Data 33 7 30 24 23 19 2 5

(65%) (14%) (59%) (47%) (45%) (37%) (4%)
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Text Responses
No job interviews so far
Haven't applied for jobs
Is it easy to get a job for you in your country?
® VYes @ No It depends on the region you live in Standard Deviation Responses
All Data B 2 L 3.56 51

(29%) (43%) (27%)

®-0-

It depends on the region you live in




Do you think you will be satisfied with your wages (salary) after your training/studying?

® VYes @ No It could be better Standard Deviation Responses
All Data 2 S 2 5.72 51
(39%) (18%) (43%)
‘ Yes ‘ No It could be better
Would you prefer to have your own company?
® Yes @ No Standard Deviation Responses
All Data = i 7.5 51

(65%)

(35%)




Do you think you will be satisfied with your working conditions after your training/studying?

® VYes @ No Standard Deviation Responses
All Data 42 2 16.5 51
(82%) (18%)

®-0-

Have you completed your career with your present position/ studies or are you going to improve
your career?

@ | have completed it @ lamgoing to improve it Standard Deviation Responses
All Data & - 19.5 51
(12%) (88%)

. | have completed it . | am going to improve it







